
20.0

17.5

15.0

Ve
rti

ca
l P

os
iti

on
 [m

] Design Speed: 12 m/s
Flight @ 6 m/s
Flight @ 9 m/s
Flight @ 12 m/s
Designed Landing Surface
Measured Landing Surface

140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175
Horizontal Position [m]

0

1

2

3

4

5

Eq
ui

va
le

nt
 F

al
l H

ei
gh

t [
m

] Avg. 2 Story Fall Height
Avg. 1 Story Fall Height
Knee Collapse Height
Measured Landing Surface
Designed Landing Surface


